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Product Nr. 1970 Springed Washer for Lifting the Washer
• This washer provides convenience of using in coupling and
  dismantling processes by lifting the clamp evenly  
• Material: Ck45 DIN  
• Black coating

Pabuç Kaldırma Yaylı Pul
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Tezgah pleytine bağlanacak iş parçasının orantısız
duruşunda pleytin uygun bir yerine sabitlenerek iş
parçasını bağlamada kolaylık sağlar.

It provides convenience to fix the work piece on
a suitable place of the plateduring the non-proportional
stopping of the work piece to be applied on the plate
of the bench

Product Nr. 1950 T-Slot Scraper
• This scraper is used to clean “T” Slots

Ürün Nr. 1950 “T” Kanal Temizleyici
• “T” kanalları temizlemek için kullanılır

“T” Kanal Temizleyici
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T-Slot Scraper

Modüler “T” Blok
Modular “T” Block

for Lifting the Washer

Referans
Nr.

Referans
Nr.

1950-1214

1950-1618

1950-2022

1950-2428
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24-28
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45

45

70

Ürün Nr. 1960 Modüler “T” Blok
• Malzeme: Ck45 DIN
• Sertlik: 32-35 HRC
• Siyah kaplama

Product Nr. 1960 Modular “T” Block
• Material: Ck45 DIN  
• Hardness: 32-35 HRC  
• Black coating

Ürün Nr. 1970 Pabuç Kaldırma Yaylı Pul
• Bağlama ve sökme işleminde pabucu dengeli
  şekilde kaldırarak çalışma kolaylığı sağlar
• Malzeme Ck45 DIN
• Siyah kaplama
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